Students whose names appear in the list below are requested to report at the college for
clearing their CU registration block.

Venue : Room AG-1

Date : 3rd November 2023 (Friday)

Time : 11:15 AM

All blocked students must bring along the following :
1 Printout of the CU registration forn

Original marksheet of 10+2 level examination (photocopy of marksheet or printout of
downloaded marksheet will not be accepted.)

Original proof of age (admit card of class 10 examination is recommended by the
3  University of Calcutta. In case it is not available the student may bring along the
aadhaar card if it contains the date of birth.)

4 Original caste certificate (for reserved candidates whose domicile is West Bengal)

5 A passport-size photograph
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Form Number Candidate Name

3130035

3130039

3130044

3130048

3130057

3130066

3130072

3130087

3130095

3130098

3130100

3130105

3130111
3130134

3130144

3130145

3130150

3130151

3130159

3130171

3130188
3130204
3130239

SRAYA DEY

SANTANU DAS

SRIPARNA HAZRA

ADRIJA MAJHI

SHRABONTI NASKAR

TINA MONDAL

SANCHARI KARMAKAR

BIDITA DAS

SELVI MORAL

ATANU MONDAL

TUSAR KANTI GHOSH

BINIT KUMAR BHAGAT

ARIJIT MONDAL
ANKITA DAS

SWAPNONIL SARKAR

ARUNITA RAY

CHANDAN HALDER

RUPAM ROY

SHRABANI CHAKRABORTY

HINDOL SEN
CHATTOPADHYAY

HARAPRIYA BEHERA
RAKESH KAR
BHASKAR MANNA

Course Name

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.
4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.
4 Year B.A.
4 Year B.A.

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female
Male
Male

Subject(s)
BGNM,MHIS,MSOC

BGNM,MHIS,MSOC

EGNM,MHIS,MJOR

EGNM,MHIS,MSOC

EGNM,MHIS,MJOR

EGNM,MHIS,MSOC

EGNM,MHIS,MSOC
EGNM,MHIS,MSOC
EGNM,MHIS,MSOC
EGNM,MHIS,MSOC

EGNM,MHIS,MSOC

EGNM,MHIS,MJOR

EGNM,MHIS,MSOC
HISM,MPLS,MSOC

HISM,MPLS,MSOC

HISM,MPLS,MSOC
HISM,MPLS,MSOC
HISM,MPLS,MSOC

JORM,MPLS,MEGN

JORM,MPLS,MEGN

PHIM,MHIS,MPLS
PLSM,MHIS,MEDC
PLSM,MHIS,MECO

University
Status

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked
Blocked

Blocked

Blocked
Blocked
Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked
Blocked
Blocked

Block Status

Fresh signature of student must be uploaded

Missing/illegible image of Caste Certificate
being uploaded

Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded

Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded

Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded

Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded

Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded

Fresh signature of student must be uploaded

Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded

Fresh signature of student must be uploaded

Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded

Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded

Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
Fresh signature of student must be uploaded

Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded

Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded

Fresh signature of student must be uploaded

Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded

Fresh signature of student must be uploaded

Missing/illegible Student’s Specimen
Photograph/Student’s Signature, being
uploaded on Registration Portal/Hard Copies
Application Form

Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
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Form Number Candidate Name

3130241
3130242

3130248

3130252

3130257

3130280

3130281

3130298

3130323

3130328

3130343

3130365

3130367

3130389

3130394

3130456

3130481

3130484

3130486

ANISH CHAKRABORTY

RAJ NASKAR

ANKANA BHATTACHARJEE

SARNALI PAUL

SAYAN BANERJEE

JUI MONDAL

ANIL KUMAR RAM

BISHNU DAS

ISHA DAS

NILANJANA HALDER

ALIM HOSSEN MONDAL

SUKLA MONDAL

SAYAN KANDER

SRIJA HIRA

SUNIL KUMAR RAM

SANJOY RAJBANSHI

BIJAN BISWAS
SUMIT SHAW

PRITHIRAJ SARDAR

Course Name

4 Year B.A.
4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

4 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

Gender

Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Subject(s)

PLSM,MHIS,MEDC
PLSM,MHIS,MEDC

SOCM,MHIS,MEDC

SOCM,MHIS,MJOR

SOCM,MHIS,MJOR

MHIS,MBGN,MPLS

MPLS,MHIS,MEDC

MHIS,MBGN,MPLS

MPLS,MHIS,MEDC

MHIS,MBGN,MPLS

MJOR,MEGN,MHIS

MPLS,MHIS,MEDC

MPLS,MHIS,MEDC

MPLS,MHIS,MEDC

MPLS,MHIS,MEDC

MHIS,MBGN,MPLS

MECO,MPLS,MHIS
MECO,MPLS,MHIS

MPLS,MHIS,MEDC

University

Status
Blocked
Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Block Status

Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
Fresh signature of student must be uploaded

Name of the candidate must be identical
with the marksheet
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible Student’s Specimen
Photograph/Student’s Signature, being

uploaded on Registration Portal/Hard Copies

Application Form
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded

Fresh signature of student must be uploaded

Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Form Number Candidate Name

3130500

3130503

3130524

3130525

3130561

3130603

3130651

3130656

3130671

3130679

3130692

3130742

3130787

3130789

3130792

3130811

3130813

3130823

BIKI SARKAR

SNEHA GIRI

KOUSTAV KUNDU

NISHA KUMARI

MANDEEP KAUR

SOUHARDYA MONDAL

ARPITA PAUL

DIPTIKANA PAUL

SURYADIP KANJILAL

AASHISH JOSHI

SATYAJIT MONDAL

SUNIL KUMAR RAM

SINCHINI SENGUPTA

GOURAB BAIRAGI

RUPANKAR NASKAR

AMBORISH MAJHI

ROUSHAN KUMAR DAS

GOURAB MISTRY

Course Name

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

3 Year B.A.

4 Year B.COM.

4 Year B.COM.

4 Year B.COM.

4 Year B.COM.

4 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Subject(s)

MHIS,MBGN,MPLS

MPLS,MHIS,MEDC

MEGN,MPLS,MSOC

MEGN,MPLS,MSOC

MEGN,MPLS,MSOC

FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

University
Status

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Block Status

Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Name of the candidate must be identical
with the marksheet
Missing/illegible Student’s Specimen
Photograph/Student’s Signature, being
uploaded on Registration Portal/Hard Copies
Application Form
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Name of the candidate must be identical
with the marksheet
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Form Number Candidate Name

3130824

3130834

3130856

3130869

3130878

3130889

3130897

3130903

3130904

3130911

3130915

3130918

3130924

3130944

3130946

3130961

3130969

3130970

3130982

3130993

SAHAB GHOSH

RAAGINI HELA

MOHAMMAD AMI RAZA

AMAN PARVEZ

SUPARNA GHOSH

RAJA CHAKRABORTY

BITTU SARKAR

SHARADINDU MUKHERJEE

SAPTARK BISWAS

SAMEER PRASAD

ANKITA ROY

SPANDAN MISRA

ROHINI PAUL

ANANYA GANGULY

SHINJINEE MONDAL

DEBOLINA BARAI

TANISHA DAS

RATNA BHOWMICK

SANDIPAN DAS

PIYAL GARU

Course Name

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

3 Year B.COM.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Subject(s)

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT

BCMM,MBOT,MPHS

BOTM,MCEM,MZOO

BOTM,MCEM,MZO0O

CMSM,MMTH,MPHS
CMSM,MMTH,MSTS
CMSM,MMTH,MSTS
CMSM,MMTH,MPHS

ECOM,MMTH,MSTS

ECOM,MMTH,MSTS

MTHM,MSTS,MCEM

MCBM,MZOO,MCEM
MCBM,MZOO,MCEM

MCBM,MZOO,MCEM

MCBM,MZOO,MCEM

MCBM,MZOO,MCEM

PHSM,MMTH,MSTS

University
Status

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked
Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Block Status

Name of the candidate must be identical
with the marksheet
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
Missing/illegible image of Caste Certificate
being uploaded
Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
Missing/illegible image of Caste Certificate
being uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
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Form Number Candidate Name

3130997

3131000

3131009

3131011

3131018

3131022

3131042

3131044

3131059

3131064

3131081

RAJARSHI KARMAKAR

DEBJIT BISWAS

TIASHA POLLEY

ANISH ROY

BISWAJIT DAS

BIDISHA GHARAMI

NIRJHAR CHAKRABORTY

DEBAION MUKHERJEE

SAGATA BACHAR

HABUNG YAKANG

AYUSH TIWARI

Course Name

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

4 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.SC.

3 Year B.SC.

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Subject(s)

PHSM,MMTH,MCEM

ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT

ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT

ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT

ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT

MBOT,MZOO,MCEM

MZOO,MMCB,MCEM

MZOO,MMCB,MCEM

MBOT,MZOO,MCEM

MZOO,MMCB,MCEM

MPHS,MMTH,MCMS

University
Status

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Blocked

Block Status

Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Legible scanned copy of original marksheet
must be uploaded
Missing/illegible Student’s Specimen
Photograph/Student’s Signature, being
uploaded on Registration Portal/Hard Copies
Application Form
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded
Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark
Sheet being uploaded



