List of	student	s whose	registra	ation ha	s been B	LOCKE	D by the	Univers	ity of Ca	alcutta
	s whose their CU				pelow are	request	ed to rep	ort at the	college	for
Venue :	Room A	G-1								
Date : 3	rd Noven	nber 202	3 (Friday	y)						
Time : 1	1:15 AM									
All block	ked stude	ents must	bring al	ong the	following	•				
1	Printout	of the CI	J registra	ation for	1					
2					examinat e accepte	\•	tocopy of	markshe	eet or pri	ntout o
3	Universi	ty of Cal	cutta. In	case it is	of class 1 s not avai e of birth	lable the			•	
4	Original	caste ce	rtificate ((for rese	rved cand	didates v	vhose do	micile is	West Be	ngal)
5	A passp	ort-size p	hotogra	ph						

#	Form Number	Candidate Name	Course Name	Gender	Subject(s)	University Status	Block Status
1	3130035	SRAYA DEY	4 Year B.A.	Female	BGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
2	3130039	SANTANU DAS	4 Year B.A.	Male	BGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of Caste Certificate being uploaded
3	3130044	SRIPARNA HAZRA	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MHIS,MJOR	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
4	3130048	ADRIJA MAJHI	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
5	3130057	SHRABONTI NASKAR	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MHIS,MJOR	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
6	3130066	TINA MONDAL	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
7	3130072	SANCHARI KARMAKAR	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
8	3130087	BIDITA DAS	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
9	3130095	SELVI MORAL	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
10	3130098	ATANU MONDAL	4 Year B.A.	Male	EGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
11	3130100	TUSAR KANTI GHOSH	4 Year B.A.	Male	EGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
12	3130105	BINIT KUMAR BHAGAT	4 Year B.A.	Male	EGNM,MHIS,MJOR	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
13	3130111	ARIJIT MONDAL	4 Year B.A.	Male	EGNM,MHIS,MSOC	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
14	3130134	ANKITA DAS	4 Year B.A.	Female	HISM,MPLS,MSOC	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
15	3130144	SWAPNONIL SARKAR	4 Year B.A.	Male	HISM,MPLS,MSOC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
16	3130145	ARUNITA RAY	4 Year B.A.	Female	HISM,MPLS,MSOC	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
17	3130150	CHANDAN HALDER	4 Year B.A.	Male	HISM,MPLS,MSOC	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
18	3130151	RUPAM ROY	4 Year B.A.	Male	HISM,MPLS,MSOC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
19	3130159	SHRABANI CHAKRABORTY	4 Year B.A.	Female	JORM,MPLS,MEGN	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
20	3130171	HINDOL SEN CHATTOPADHYAY	4 Year B.A.	Male	JORM,MPLS,MEGN	Blocked	Missing/illegible Student's Specimen Photograph/Student's Signature, being uploaded on Registration Portal/Hard Copies Application Form
21	3130188	HARAPRIYA BEHERA	4 Year B.A.	Female	PHIM,MHIS,MPLS	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
22	3130204	RAKESH KAR	4 Year B.A.	Male	PLSM,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
23	3130239	BHASKAR MANNA	4 Year B.A.	Male	PLSM,MHIS,MECO	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded

#	Form Number	Candidate Name	Course Name	Gender	Subject(s)	University Status	Block Status
24	3130241	ANISH CHAKRABORTY	4 Year B.A.	Male	PLSM,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
25	3130242	RAJ NASKAR	4 Year B.A.	Male	PLSM,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
26	3130248	ANKANA BHATTACHARJEE	4 Year B.A.	Female	SOCM,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Name of the candidate must be identical with the marksheet
27	3130252	SARNALI PAUL	4 Year B.A.	Female	SOCM,MHIS,MJOR	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
28	3130257	SAYAN BANERJEE	4 Year B.A.	Male	SOCM,MHIS,MJOR	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
29	3130280	JUI MONDAL	3 Year B.A.	Female	MHIS,MBGN,MPLS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
30	3130281	ANIL KUMAR RAM	3 Year B.A.	Male	MPLS,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
31	3130298	BISHNU DAS	3 Year B.A.	Male	MHIS,MBGN,MPLS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
32	3130323	ISHA DAS	3 Year B.A.	Female	MPLS,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Missing/illegible Student's Specimen Photograph/Student's Signature, being uploaded on Registration Portal/Hard Copies Application Form
33	3130328	NILANJANA HALDER	3 Year B.A.	Female	MHIS,MBGN,MPLS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
34	3130343	ALIM HOSSEN MONDAL	3 Year B.A.	Male	MJOR,MEGN,MHIS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
35	3130365	SUKLA MONDAL	3 Year B.A.	Female	MPLS,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
36	3130367	SAYAN KANDER	3 Year B.A.	Male	MPLS,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
37	3130389	SRIJA HIRA	3 Year B.A.	Female	MPLS,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
38	3130394	SUNIL KUMAR RAM	3 Year B.A.	Male	MPLS,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
39	3130456	SANJOY RAJBANSHI	3 Year B.A.	Male	MHIS,MBGN,MPLS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
40	3130481	BIJAN BISWAS	3 Year B.A.	Male	MECO,MPLS,MHIS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
41	3130484	SUMIT SHAW	3 Year B.A.	Male	MECO,MPLS,MHIS	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
42	3130486	PRITHIRAJ SARDAR	3 Year B.A.	Male	MPLS,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded

#	Form Number	Candidate Name	Course Name	Gender	Subject(s)	University Status	Block Status
43	3130500	BIKI SARKAR	3 Year B.A.	Male	MHIS,MBGN,MPLS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
44	3130503	SNEHA GIRI	3 Year B.A.	Female	MPLS,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
45	3130524	KOUSTAV KUNDU	3 Year B.A.	Male	MEGN,MPLS,MSOC	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
46	3130525	NISHA KUMARI	3 Year B.A.	Female	MEGN,MPLS,MSOC	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
47	3130561	MANDEEP KAUR	3 Year B.A.	Female	MEGN,MPLS,MSOC	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
48	3130603	SOUHARDYA MONDAL	4 Year B.COM.	Male	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
49	3130651	ARPITA PAUL	4 Year B.COM.	Female	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
50	3130656	DIPTIKANA PAUL	4 Year B.COM.	Female	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
51	3130671	SURYADIP KANJILAL	4 Year B.COM.	Male	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
52	3130679	AASHISH JOSHI	4 Year B.COM.	Male	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
53	3130692	SATYAJIT MONDAL	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
54	3130742	SUNIL KUMAR RAM	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
55	3130787	SINCHINI SENGUPTA	3 Year B.COM.	Female	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
56	3130789	GOURAB BAIRAGI	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
57	3130792	RUPANKAR NASKAR	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Name of the candidate must be identical with the marksheet
58	3130811	AMBORISH MAJHI	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Missing/illegible Student's Specimen Photograph/Student's Signature, being uploaded on Registration Portal/Hard Copies Application Form
59	3130813	ROUSHAN KUMAR DAS	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
60	3130823	GOURAB MISTRY	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Name of the candidate must be identical with the marksheet

#	Form Number	Candidate Name	Course Name	Gender	Subject(s)	University Status	Block Status
61	3130824	SAHAB GHOSH	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Name of the candidate must be identical with the marksheet
62	3130834	RAAGINI HELA	3 Year B.COM.	Female	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
63	3130856	MOHAMMAD AMI RAZA	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
64	3130869	AMAN PARVEZ	3 Year B.COM.	Male	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
65	3130878	SUPARNA GHOSH	4 Year B.SC.	Female	BCMM,MBOT,MPHS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
66	3130889	RAJA CHAKRABORTY	4 Year B.SC.	Male	BOTM,MCEM,MZOO	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
67	3130897	BITTU SARKAR	4 Year B.SC.	Male	BOTM,MCEM,MZOO	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
68	3130903	SHARADINDU MUKHERJEE	4 Year B.SC.	Male	CMSM,MMTH,MPHS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
69	3130904	SAPTARK BISWAS	4 Year B.SC.	Male	CMSM,MMTH,MSTS	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
70	3130911	SAMEER PRASAD	4 Year B.SC.	Male	CMSM,MMTH,MSTS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of Caste Certificate being uploaded
71	3130915	ANKITA ROY	4 Year B.SC.	Female	CMSM,MMTH,MPHS	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
72	3130918	SPANDAN MISRA	4 Year B.SC.	Male	ECOM,MMTH,MSTS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of Caste Certificate being uploaded
73	3130924	ROHINI PAUL	4 Year B.SC.	Female	ECOM,MMTH,MSTS	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
74	3130944	ANANYA GANGULY	4 Year B.SC.	Female	MTHM,MSTS,MCEM	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
75	3130946	SHINJINEE MONDAL	4 Year B.SC.	Female	MCBM,MZOO,MCEM	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
76	3130961	DEBOLINA BARAI	4 Year B.SC.	Female	MCBM,MZOO,MCEM	Blocked	Fresh signature of student must be uploaded
77	3130969	TANISHA DAS	4 Year B.SC.	Female	MCBM,MZOO,MCEM	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
78	3130970	RATNA BHOWMICK	4 Year B.SC.	Female	MCBM,MZOO,MCEM	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
79	3130982	SANDIPAN DAS	4 Year B.SC.	Male	MCBM,MZOO,MCEM	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
80	3130993	PIYAL GARU	4 Year B.SC.	Male	PHSM,MMTH,MSTS	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded

#	Form Number	Candidate Name	Course Name	Gender	Subject(s)	University Status	Block Status
81	3130997	RAJARSHI KARMAKAR	4 Year B.SC.	Male	PHSM,MMTH,MCEM	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
82	3131000	DEBJIT BISWAS	4 Year B.SC.	Male	ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
83	3131009	TIASHA POLLEY	4 Year B.SC.	Female	ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
84	3131011	ANISH ROY	4 Year B.SC.	Male	ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
85	3131018	BISWAJIT DAS	4 Year B.SC.	Male	ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
86	3131022	BIDISHA GHARAMI	3 Year B.SC.	Female	MBOT,MZOO,MCEM	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
87	3131042	NIRJHAR CHAKRABORTY	3 Year B.SC.	Male	MZOO,MMCB,MCEM	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
88	3131044	DEBAION MUKHERJEE	3 Year B.SC.	Male	MZOO,MMCB,MCEM	Blocked	Legible scanned copy of original marksheet must be uploaded
89	3131059	SAGATA BACHAR	3 Year B.SC.	Male	MBOT,MZOO,MCEM	Blocked	Missing/illegible Student's Specimen Photograph/Student's Signature, being uploaded on Registration Portal/Hard Copies Application Form
90	3131064	HABUNG YAKANG	3 Year B.SC.	Female	MZOO,MMCB,MCEM	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded
91	3131081	AYUSH TIWARI	3 Year B.SC.	Male	MPHS,MMTH,MCMS	Blocked	Missing/illegible image of H.S (10+2) Mark Sheet being uploaded